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TEAM LONG LIST
As of TUE 10 MAY 2022

KPS - Kempton Park Sabres

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg Ibs Date of Birth

" Catches m/ftin

12
99
22
3
31
13
30
111
32
21
140
15
2
221
24
130
4

Total: 14 players and 3 goalkeepers

ARGYROU Anastasia
BRAACK Cailin
CASSIM Hajera
HANNAFORD Abbygail
JACOBS Amy
KNIGHT Rosemary
MASALESA Lesedi
NIEBUHR Ina

PAUL Trijante
PRENTICE Kaylee
RETIEF Debbie
RETIEF Keira
SCHOLTZ Keegan
SHIVAS Duncan

van der WALT Kayla
VENTER Annalize
VILJOEN Monique

Team officials:
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13 JUN 2002
6 SEP 2002
8 APR 1980

16 SEP 2003

31 JAN 2006
4 AUG 1997
8 JUN 2002
4 APR 1969

27 NOV 1998

17 JAN 2005
27 JUL 1977

26 MAY 1907

28 DEC 2004

17 JAN 2006
25 JUL 1995

13 OCT 2003

27 APR 2005

Kempton Park Sabres
Kempton Park Sabres
Johannesburg Grizzlies
Kempton Park Sabres
Kempton Park Sabres
Johannesburg Grizzlies
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Kempton Park Sabres
Kempton Park Sabres
Johannesburg Grizzlies
Johannesburg Grizzlies
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Capitals
Kempton Park Sabres
Kempton Park Sabres
Kempton Park Sabres

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence
No. Jersey Number

Forward
Position

GK

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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